
RC12L3O #4016

897 FLANGED BALL BEARINGS, 3/8 OD x 1/4 ID pr 13.00
1110 TURNBUCKLE WRENCH 1 1.50
1404 FACTORY TEAM BLUE TITANIUM TURNBUCKLE 1.775: (kit std.) 2 9.00
1404 FACTORY TEAM Blue Titanium Turnbuckle 1.775: (kit std.) 2 9.00

1599 STUB AXLE, titanium 2 5.00
2812 TEAM ASSOCIATED DECAL, black, large size 1 2.50
2813 TEAM ASSOCIATED DECAL, white, large size 1 2.50
3323 #8 THICK ALUM. WASHERS, for body mount spacers 12 1.50
3627 JACO REAR WHEEL/TIRE pr 13.95
3656 BALL BEARING FOR FRONT WHEEL (two pr required). 1/8" ID x 5/16 " OD

unflanged
pr 12.00

3673 JACO FRONTWHEEL/TIRE pr 11.95
3760 DIRECT MOUNT SERVO SAVER , for JR, Airtronics, Sanwa servos 1 3.50
3817 TEAM ASSOCIATED BUMPER STICKER, red, white and blue 2 4.00
3818 TEAM ASSOCIATED DECAL, black, small size 1 1.00
3819 TEAM ASSOCIATED DECAL, white, small size 1 1.00
3826 RC12L3 OVAL DECAL 1 2.00
4113 SPRING, .020 2 2.00
4114 SPRING, .018 (kit spring) 2 2.00
4116 SPRING, .024 2 2.00
4117 SPRING, .022 2 2.00
4118 SPRING, .014 2 2.00
4119 SPRING, .016 2 2.00
4127 SHIM SET,  0 and 2 degree 2pr 1.50
4145 4-40 X 5/16” S.H. CAP SCREW, ALUMINUM 6 2.00
4185 8/32 NYLON LOCKNUT 1 1.00
4187 1/8" FRONT AXLE SPACER, nylon 12 1.00
4334 2-56 X 5/16” B.H. SOCKET SCREW 8 1.50
4335 PIVOT SOCKET set 1.50
4336 PIVOT BALL, STEEL 1 2.00
4340 PLASTIC DAMPENER WASHER 2 1.00
4348 AXLE HEIGHT ADJUSTER, #0 pr. 1.00
4349 AXLE HEIGHT ADJUSTER, #1 offset pr. 1.00
4350 AXLE HEIGHT ADJUSTER, #2 offset pr. 1.00
4351 AXLE HEIGHT ADJUSTER, #4 offset pr. 1.00
4403 KINGPIN pr 4.00
4441 DAMPENER STANDOFF 1 1.00
4442 DAMPENER BRACE STANDOFF 1 1.50
4442B FACTORY TEAM Blue Aluminum Chassis Brace Standoffs set 5.50
4448 BALL END, blue aluminum 2 3.00
4449 4-40 LOCKNUT, small pattern gold, aluminum 5 2.50
4456 ASSOC. II DIF AXLE, for Assoc. II dif only 1 18.00
4459 ASSOC. II BELLEVILLE WASHER, for Assoc. II dif only 3 1.00
4460 SPUR GEAR, 75 tooth 48 pitch, fits Assoc. I and II difs only 1 4.00
4470 VCS MICRO SHOCK KIT 1 15.00
4471 VCS MICRO SHOCK BODY, ALUMINUM 2 4.00
4471B FACTORY TEAM Blue Aluminum VCS Micro Shock Body and Shaft End set 9.00
4472 VCS MICRO SHOCK SHAFT W/PISTON 1 3.00
4473 VCS MICRO SHOCK REBUILD KIT set 4.00
4474 VCS MICRO SHOCK SHAFT END, ALUMINUM 1 3.50
4475 SPRING, BLACK, 4.0 soft 2 2.00
4476 SPRING, GREEN, 6.0 hard (1:12 car kit std) 2 2.00
4508 1:12 FRONT CHASSIS EDGE PROTECTOR pr 2.00
4509 RC12L3 OVAL CHASSIS, GRAPHITE 1 50.00
4510 ANTENNA ROD, FIBERGLASS, end cap 1 2.00
4511 12LC/L3 SHOCK/ANTENNA MOUNT, molded 1 1.50
4513 BODY MOUNT, with body clips, screws, and body washers pr 3.00



4520 12LC/L3 SYMMETRICAL T-BAR, .075” thick 1 5.00
4522 12LC/L3 SYMMETRICAL T-BAR, .063” thick 1 4.50
4526 T-BAR SPACERS, molded 3 1.50
4532 12LC/L3 LOWER REAR POD PLATE, graphite 1 10.00
4534 12LC REAR CHASSIS BRACE, graphite 1 7.50
4535 FRONT BODY MOUNTS pr 2.00
4536 LEFT REAR BULKHEAD, molded, fits 1996 RC12L3/LC, RC10LS & RC10LSO 1 3.00
4537 MOTOR BULKHEAD, ALUMINUM 1 20.00
4537B FACTORY TEAM Blue Aluminum Motor Bulkhead 1 24.00
4538 FACTORY TEAM Magnesium Motor Bulkhead 1 33.00
4541 FACTORY TEAM Left Bulkhead, carbon fiber composite 1 5.00
4550 REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY set 28.00
4551 GRAPHITE AXLE, for #4450 Assoc. dif assembly, uses #6579 Assoc. dif drive

rings
1 18.00

4552 LEFT WHEEL HUB 1 9.00
4552B FACTORY TEAM Left Wheel Hub 1 11.00
4553 RIGHT WHEEL/DIF HUB, three bolt 1 8.00
4553B FACTORY TEAM Right Wheel/Dif Hub, three bolt 1 10.00
4554 REAR AXLE SHIM 1.50
4555 DIFF THRUST CONE, BELLEVILLE 1 2.00
4556 UPPER POD PLATE 1 7.50
4557 REAR CHASSIS BRACE 1 7.50
5420 10 WEIGHT SILICONE SHOCK OIL 2oz. 3.50
5421 20 WEIGHT SILICONE SHOCK OIL 2oz. 3.50
5422 30 WEIGHT SILICONE SHOCK OIL 2oz.. 3.50
5423 40 WEIGHT SILICONE SHOCK OIL 2oz. 3.50
5425 80 WEIGHT SILICONE SHOCK OIL 2oz. 3.50
5427 15 WEIGHT SILICONE SHOCK OIL 2oz. 3.50
5428 25 WEIGHT SILICONE SHOCK OIL 2oz. 3.50
5429 35 WEIGHT SILICONE SHOCK OIL 2oz. 3.50
5435 50 WEIGHT SILICONE SHOCK OIL 2oz. 3.50
5436 60 WEIGHT SILICONE SHOCK OIL 2oz. 3.50
5437 70 WEIGHT SILICONE SHOCK OIL 2oz. 3.50
6193B FACTORY TEAM Blue Aluminum wing buttons pr. 4.50
6196 TEAM ASSOCIATED & MISC. SPONSORS DECAL, 5 colors 1 2.00
6274 BALL CUP, MOLDED 14 5.00
6285 SOCKET HEAD CAP screw, 4-40 x 1/4" 6 2.00
6292 4-40 X 3/8” F.H.S. SCREW 6 2.00
6299 1/8” E-CLIP 12 1.00
6312 FACTORY TEAM Chassis Protective Sheet 1 8.50
6332 BODY CLIP 6 .75
6515 MOTOR MOUNTING SCREW, 3mm 4 1.00

6579 ASSOC. DIF DRIVE RINGS, for use with #4450 Assoc. dif axle assembly    2 1.50
6619 FACTORY TEAM 1/8” Carbide Diff Balls 8 8.00
6626 1/8” DIFF BALLS 16 1.50
6636 SILICONE GREASE 4cc 2.50
6726 SERVO TAPE, strip. 1.5 x 6” 2 2.00
6915 4-40 X 5/8” F.H.S. SCREW 6 2.00
6917 4-40 X 3/8” B.H S. SCREW 6 2.00
6919 4-40 X 5/16” B.H.S. SCREW 6 2.00
6922 FLAT HEAD SS, 4-40 x 1/2" 6 2.00
6933 FLAT HEAD SS, 4-40 x 5/16” alum. 6 2.00
6934 4-40 X 3/8” F.H.S. SCREW, ALUMINUM 6 2.00
6950 ALLEN WRENCH SET SET 2.50
6951 4-40 X 1/8” SOCKET SET SCREW 6 2.50
6956 MOLDED TOOL SET SET 4.50
6957 .050” ALLEN DRIVER, clear 1 10.50
6958 1/16” ALLEN DRIVER, black 1 10.50
6959 5/64” ALLEN DRIVER, blue 1 10.50
6960 3/32” ALLEN DRIVER, gold 1 10.50
6961 2.5mm ALLEN DRIVER, green 1 10.50



6962 1.5mm ALLEN DRIVER, purple 1 10.50
6964 .050” REPLACEMENT TIP 1 5.50
6965 1/16” REPLACEMENT TIP 1 5.50
6966 5/64” REPLACEMENT TIP 1 5.50
6967 3/32” REPLACEMENT TIP 1 5.50
6968 2.5mm REPLACEMENT TIP 1 5.50
6969 1.5mm REPLACEMENT TIP 1 5.50
7320 BODY MOUNT WASHER, large nylon 4 .75
7337 #4 SHIM WASHER, GOLD STEEL 4 1.00
7673 4-40 X 5/16” F.H.S. SCREW 6 2.00
8213B FACTORY TEAM Blue Aluminum Diff Thrust cone & Rear Axle Spacer set 5.50
8252 15 TOOTH, 48 PITCH                  1 6.00
8253 16 TOOTH, 48 PITCH                  1 6.00
8254 17 TOOTH 48 PITCH                  1 6.00
8255 18 TOOTH, 48 PITCH                  1 6.00
8256 19 TOOTH, 48 PITCH                  1 6.00
8257 20 TOOTH, 48 PITCH                  1 6.00
8258 21 TOOTH, 48 PITCH                  1 6.00
8259 22 TOOTH, 48 PITCH                  1 6.00
8260 23 TOOTH, 48 PITCH                  1 6.00
8261 24 TOOTH, 48 PITCH                  1 6.00
8262 25 TOOTH, 48 PITCH                  1 6.00
8330 DAMPENER O-RINGS 4 1.25
8405 UPPER SUSPENSION ARM 2 3.00
8407 UPPER SUSPENSION ARM MOUNT 4 3.50
8409 4-40 X ½” F.H.S. SCREW, (shoulder screw) , blue aluminum 4 1.50
8411 UPPER SUSPENSION ARM EYELET 2 1.50
8413 HINGE PIN, UPPER ARM w/caster shims pr. 2.00
8415 UPPER SUSPENSION ARM TURNBUCKLE 2 2.00
8417 PIVOT BALL 4 6.00
8419 LOWER SUSPENSION ARM pr. 3.50
8421 OFFSET STEERING BLOCK 2 2.00
8425 KINGPIN SHIM 10 1.50
8435 SERVO MOUNT, W/SCREWS set 1.50
8439 8-32 x 5/8 FLAT HEAD SCREW, blue aluminum 4 1.50
8449 SPRING, COPPER, 16.0 XXX-hard 2 2.00
8451 SPRING, SILVER, 8.0 hard 2 2.00
8452 SPRING, BLUE, 10.0 X-hard 2 2.00
8453 SPRING, GOLD, 12.0 XX-hard 2 2.00
8818 REAR BODY POST, LONG pr 3.50
9269 5-40 X 1/2 FLAT HEAD SCREW 6 2.00


